
US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/17/25 at
11:36:08 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

05/15/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Wisconsin

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: WBS33HJ06SFT94713
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L I6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/BMW/SBCqpmJ-NV9v9r-UWdmpUF2Dnb2RrlgcZVChWBqtdbY_gjfElD5wIDeom7y8OdkTbHNVUNcIpwulDpzvoaOxt1pzKMZtOPv38lpnT7S_tdnwXtW4HUB9ZpDwngD1jSRMqWHF54tWq3SZ41f4nhFl9TN5UhaWaR1yX5klWmvwaQlRHZuZS3LOr_TFO6_GNzLkX-E4idEtE5-NdB1qK2pQ2bO9_VojSdOMsNGJulxRXj_YYpnC3ERnAN66Al_pNUK1rPd27EtfxWmaT0SKQmMSC4CLwXC0srjZ528Y0X6fu2HFYQn-1CATlaEIh9U1nUREQIOd6squSnl1hZv8vWh8_J-AnCOfgK262DCLH_P7mkuU98dOb9PTdaVpCeUrQXBnZ3UM.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/BMW/SBCqpmJ-NV9v9r-UWdmpUF2Dnb2RrlgcZVChWBqtdbY_gjfElD5wIDeom7y8OdkTbHNVUNcIpwulDpzvoaOxt1pzKMZtOPv38lpnT7S_tdnwXtW4HUB9ZpDwngD1jSRMqWHF54tWq3SZ41f4nhFl9TN5UhaWaR1yX5klWmvwaQlRHZuZS3LOr_TFO6_GNzLkX-E4idEtE5-NdB1qK2pQ2bO9_VojSdOMsNGJulxRXj_YYpnC3ERnAN66Al_pNUK1rPd27EtfxWmaT0SKQmMSC4CLwXC0srjZ528Y0X6fu2HFYQn-1CATlaEIh9U1nUREQIOd6squSnl1hZv8vWh8_J-AnCOfgK262DCLH_P7mkuU98dOb9PTdaVpCeUrQXBnZ3UM.cfx


No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 40 months or 47,350 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Wisconsin

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 2,650

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not
Reported

BMW of North America,
LLC

09/05/2024 7 Autohaus BMW
Saint Louis, MO
314-727-8870
bmwautohaus.com/

876 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

10/14/2024 9 Autohaus BMW
Saint Louis, MO
314-727-8870
autohausbmw.com

876 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/04/2024 10 Autohaus BMW
Saint Louis, MO
314-727-8870
autohausbmw.com

876 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

11/04/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colgate, WI

11/16/2024 Exquisite Auto Spa
Elm Grove, WI
414-477-2134
exquisiteautospa.com/

Window tint installed

11/27/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colgate, WI

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/BMW/cSQhQyiq3yl6CEFDzFSVD1Z7A-wzds9hljEhQ7yAEVZIhJtvyW2qmu_W4s6_jVZLPHYAbQ-2RZRdi4k7cDqhVkVLMLd-wf9TWdP_OYIwF6ULFUg6lxjHNlj0dRR6mWtTtyFhmqfmhjyR9CHiD4PocSINE1eRHS7iKHRU1hpIiajoLZodkhMV49sf23HgvpiX_F6OAQ22LbBml68VIQfNGo2FWw49rrhKZuQukc1hc6nwvL4y_BOaAB26VgAid02pgWAT5DholuRSgirFS1ZkHe8RICr2q5mc-GFgSptQVo_lrfY8cA9eIjFG6woGQaINEV5MX4vR7JLtLhgY8wcnlRo8X4TY4m60IyFlno_SoAtjPEEGfSDeBX_0rY9bwTlxamq5poimiFM.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/BMW/cSQhQyiq3yl6CEFDzFSVD1Z7A-wzds9hljEhQ7yAEVZIhJtvyW2qmu_W4s6_jVZLPHYAbQ-2RZRdi4k7cDqhVkVLMLd-wf9TWdP_OYIwF6ULFUg6lxjHNlj0dRR6mWtTtyFhmqfmhjyR9CHiD4PocSINE1eRHS7iKHRU1hpIiajoLZodkhMV49sf23HgvpiX_F6OAQ22LbBml68VIQfNGo2FWw49rrhKZuQukc1hc6nwvL4y_BOaAB26VgAid02pgWAT5DholuRSgirFS1ZkHe8RICr2q5mc-GFgSptQVo_lrfY8cA9eIjFG6woGQaINEV5MX4vR7JLtLhgY8wcnlRo8X4TY4m60IyFlno_SoAtjPEEGfSDeBX_0rY9bwTlxamq5poimiFM.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/BMW/ZWmGi-bPs0ch8ANAEXyOFatalkfgWaewWbPcFW84QXaYDaG49piDBIA2nqqzG-pbdlhSuUYafducxDya8bdozElXVPEucfTXKFUJ2EkKXe5i8JEvfRu7BfNNMdPFa4eO2rOV6Wx7JxeRtgK1W4e_0JXMnpotMAcuOsboMpQyejx6-drN940F5dKPTkeVxrdLNU8-fp0LtlXl0qh_sCpqcwuyD6kCghymj4PqtTmjch-e6eW_KaunRlH4nsx1jk4HsqG0Zdq0lf9ukjbbcq6_yLmK2INOz3vjuT1tydbQ2SQtiG7d0Xov-UxLxA2Rbv0oz8pNHnQxM-ebctBPvuItbsWhdKtjFxv2-_gaR0-1Acuo83NKwVrhkzNEH5jcKak6LPq5Nzb-bUg.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/BMW/ZWmGi-bPs0ch8ANAEXyOFatalkfgWaewWbPcFW84QXaYDaG49piDBIA2nqqzG-pbdlhSuUYafducxDya8bdozElXVPEucfTXKFUJ2EkKXe5i8JEvfRu7BfNNMdPFa4eO2rOV6Wx7JxeRtgK1W4e_0JXMnpotMAcuOsboMpQyejx6-drN940F5dKPTkeVxrdLNU8-fp0LtlXl0qh_sCpqcwuyD6kCghymj4PqtTmjch-e6eW_KaunRlH4nsx1jk4HsqG0Zdq0lf9ukjbbcq6_yLmK2INOz3vjuT1tydbQ2SQtiG7d0Xov-UxLxA2Rbv0oz8pNHnQxM-ebctBPvuItbsWhdKtjFxv2-_gaR0-1Acuo83NKwVrhkzNEH5jcKak6LPq5Nzb-bUg.cfx


Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

05/15/2025 2,650 International Autos Inc.
Milwaukee, WI
414-543-3000
international-autos.com

1,722 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and �lter changed

07/17/2025 CARFAX Car Care

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at carfax.com/
service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/17/25 11:36:08 AM (CDT)
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